Development Applications Lodged from 1 June to 30 June 2025

Description

Property Address

Date Application

Received

City of Q
Karratha

Date Application
Deemed Complete

DA23-146AMD1

DA24-131-AMD1

DA25-046

DA25-066

DA25-069

DA25-071

DA25-072

DA25-073

DA25-074

DA25-075

DA25-076

Amendment to Delete Condition 2 Relating to Time

Limited Period of Approval for Storage

Facility/Depot/Laydown Area

Transient Workforce Accommodation (Temporary

Gymnasium)

Transient Workforce Accommodation

Industry (Caretaker Dwelling)

Industry (Shade Structure)

Industry (Temporary Crib & Office)

Caravan Park (Ablution Block)

Office (Shade Sails)

Single House Addition (Fence)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Carportx 2)

Lot 1 Dampier Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714

Lot 77 De Witt Road STOVE HILLWA 6714

Lot 555 Madigan Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714

Lot 1520 Pyramid Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

WA6714

Lot 1045 Anderson Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

WA 6714

Lot 106 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714

70 Rosemary Road BAYNTON WA 6714

42 Roe Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718

15 Crockett Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714

9 Turner Way BULGARRAWA 6714

6 Cliff Street POINT SAMSON WA 6720

17/06/2025

13/06/2025

05/01/2025

27/05/2025

03/06/2025

10/06/2025

10/06/2025

10/06/2025

10/06/2025

11/06/2025

11/06/2025

17/06/2025

16/06/2025

2/5/2025

28/05/2025

4/6/2025

10/06/2025

10/06/2025

10/06/2025

11/06/2025

11/06/2025

11/06/2025



DA25-077 Single House Addition (Outbuilding) 1 Padbury Way BULGARRAWA 6714 11/06/2025 12/06/2025

DA25-080 Single House Addition (Fence) 25 Walcott Way BULGARRAWA 6714 17/06/2025 17/06/2025

DA25-082 Change of Use (Educational Establishment) Unit 187 26 Sharpe Avenue PEGS CREEK WA 6714 18/06/2025 19/06/2025



