

Development Applications Lodged from 1 June to 30 June 2025

				arracia
Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Received	Date Application Deemed Complete
DA23-146AMD1	Amendment to Delete Condition 2 Relating to Time Limited Period of Approval for Storage Facility/Depot/Laydown Area	Lot 1 Dampier Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714	17/06/2025	17/06/2025
DA24-131-AMD1	Transient Workforce Accommodation (Temporary Gymnasium)	Lot 77 De Witt Road STOVE HILL WA 6714	13/06/2025	16/06/2025
DA25-046	Transient Workforce Accommodation	Lot 555 Madigan Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714	05/01/2025	2/5/2025
DA25-066	Industry (Caretaker Dwelling)	Lot 1520 Pyramid Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	27/05/2025	28/05/2025
DA25-069	Industry (Shade Structure)	Lot 1045 Anderson Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	03/06/2025	4/6/2025
DA25-071	Industry (Temporary Crib & Office)	Lot 106 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714	10/06/2025	10/06/2025
DA25-072	Caravan Park (Ablution Block)	70 Rosemary Road BAYNTON WA 6714	10/06/2025	10/06/2025
DA25-073	Office (Shade Sails)	42 Roe Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718	10/06/2025	10/06/2025
DA25-074	Single House Addition (Fence)	15 Crockett Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714	10/06/2025	11/06/2025
DA25-075	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	9 Turner Way BULGARRA WA 6714	11/06/2025	11/06/2025
DA25-076	Single House Addition (Carport x 2)	6 Cliff Street POINT SAMSON WA 6720	11/06/2025	11/06/2025

DA25-077	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	1 Padbury Way BULGARRA WA 6714	11/06/2025	12/06/2025
DA25-080	Single House Addition (Fence)	25 Walcott Way BULGARRA WA 6714	17/06/2025	17/06/2025
DA25-082	Change of Use (Educational Establishment)	Unit 187 26 Sharpe Avenue PEGS CREEK WA 6714	18/06/2025	19/06/2025